
  

15,800
Camden (part) 237,139
Gloucester (part) 125,628 378,567

Atlantic (all) 141,895
Burlington (part) 4,246
Camden (part) 6,652
Cape May (all) 64,643

77,662
Gloucester (part) 34,455
Salem (all) 40,245 369,798

183,044
45,517

Ocean (part) 172,775 401,336

Burlington (part) 39,611
Mercer (part) 89,414
Monmouth (part) 102,993
Ocean (part) 157,454 389,472

239,426
31,164
57,726
58,127 386,443

140,037
172,653

Somerset (part) 7,749
Union (part) 18,444 338,883

58,861
73,054
95,144

138,177 365,236

               TOTAL

Burlington (part)

Somerset (part)
Union (part)

Monmouth (part)

Middlesex (part)

 THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Camden (part)

Cumberland (all)

Burlington (part)

Bergen (part)
Passaic (part)
Sussex (part)
Warren (all)

Middlesex (part)

NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS WITHIN EACH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT FOR THE               
JUNE 8, 2004, PRIMARY ELECTION                    

                                                            FIFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

                                                            FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT    

 SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

       SEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Hunterdon (part)

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

    SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT



     TOTAL

133,158
189,907 323,065

247,793
58,199

Passaic (part) 10,626 316,618

Essex (part) 172,329
33,986
89,279 295,594

42,918
290,659

2,320
34,718
24,898 395,513

15,980
100,303
142,497
106,312
17,245 382,337

44,436
184,020
35,518
17,168 281,142

4,624,004

Department of Law and Public Safety
Division of Elections
(609) 292-3760
Issued:  June 2, 2004

Union (part)

Somerset (part)

            THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Essex (part)
Hudson (part)

Hunterdon (part)

Morris (all)

Middlesex (part)

        TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Middlesex (part)

Monmouth (part)

Passaic (part)
Somerset (part)
Sussex (part)

Mercer (part)

Hudson (part)
Union (part)

         ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Essex (part)

  TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

 NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Essex (part)
Passaic (part)

   EIGHTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Bergen (part)
Hudson (part)

GRAND TOTAL

These figures were provided to the Division of Elections by the County Commissioners of Registration, who are 
responsible for  voter registration in their respective jurisdiction.
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