## NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS WITHIN EACH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT FOR THE JUNE 8, 2004, PRIMARY ELECTION

		TOTAL
	FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Burlington (part)	15,800	
Camden (part)	237,139	
Gloucester (part)	125,628	378,567
	SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Atlantic (all)	141,895	
Burlington (part)	4,246	
Camden (part)	6,652	
Cape May (all)	64,643	
Cumberland (all)	77,662	
Gloucester (part)	34,455	
Salem (all)	40,245	369,798
	THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Burlington (part)	183,044	
Camden (part)	45,517	
Ocean (part)	172,775	401,336
	FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Burlington (part)	39,611	
Mercer (part)	89,414	
Monmouth (part)	102,993	
Ocean (part)	157,454	389,472
	FIFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Bergen (part)	239,426	
Passaic (part)	31,164	
Sussex (part)	57,726	
Warren (all)	58,127	386,443
	SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Middlesex (part)	140,037	
Monmouth (part)	172,653	
Somerset (part)	7,749	
Union (part)	18,444	338,883
	SEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Hunterdon (part)	58,861	
Middlesex (part)	73,054	
Somerset (part)	95,144	
Union (part)	138,177	365,236

		TOTAL
	EIGHTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Essex (part)	133,158	
Passaic (part)	189,907	323,065
	NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Bergen (part)	247,793	
Hudson (part)	58,199	
Passaic (part)	10,626	316,618
(Pa. 1)	.5,5_5	0.0,0.0
	TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Essex (part)	172,329	
Hudson (part)	33,986	
Union (part)	89,279	295,594
	ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Essex (part)	42,918	
Morris (all)	290,659	
Passaic (part)	2,320	
Somerset (part)	34,718	
Sussex (part)	24,898	395,513
	TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Hunterdon (part)	15,980	
Mercer (part)	100,303	
Middlesex (part)	142,497	
Monmouth (part)	106,312	
Somerset (part)	17,245	382,337
	THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	
Essex (part)	44,436	
Hudson (part)	184,020	
Middlesex (part)	35,518	
Union (part)	17,168	281,142

These figures were provided to the Division of Elections by the County Commissioners of Registration, who are responsible for voter registration in their respective jurisdiction.

**GRAND TOTAL** 

4,624,004

Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Elections (609) 292-3760 Issued: June 2, 2004